
SPACE CITY SKI CLUB HOUSTON, TEXAS 

VOLUME 3 June 1970 Number 2 

SKIING 1970-1971 TENATIVE TRIP SCHEDULE 
(Subject to change due to air transportation 
and room accommodations.) 

November 25 - 29 Georgetown 
_ (W.inter Park, Ar-9:p_~hoe, _ _Loveland)_ 

December 27 - January 2 Aspen 

Janaury 20 - 24 
February 6 - 13 
February 11 - 20 
February 28 - March 6 
March 20 -27 
April 7 - 11 

Crested Butte 
Aspen 
Europe 
Tahoe 
Salt Lake City 
Aspen 

********************************************************************************************* 
Grab some cash, 
And of we'll dash. 

To Evangeline Downs, 
Fun like it sounds. 

The 20th is the date, 
At 10:00 don't be late. 

The bus will hold forty, 
And setups for a party. 

WIN 
PLACE 

SHOW 

It's off to the races for the third running of THE NO-SNOW PREAKNESS. Buses depart from 
the Briargrove Shopping Center parking lot (near Sonny Look's on Westheimer) at 10:00 A.M., 
Saturday, June 20. All the ice, cups and mixers will be ready for those who want them. 
We will arrive at the Sheraton Town House Motor Hotel in time for a refreshing dip in the 
pool. 
Our buses will leave for the track at 6:40 P.M., arriving in time for us to be comfort­ 
ably seated in the Club for the start of the races at 7:30 P.M. Cajun cuisine will be 
available in the Club for those with an appetite for more than just gambling. After the 
races we will either go back to the motel or to the panacea for the big losers: Speak Easy. 

Sunday morning it will be Bloody Mary's by the pool and for those interested, we will try 
to get reservations for a noon dinner at Don's. At 3:00 P.M. we're off and running for the 
capitol of the South - fabul_ous Houston - with a probable arrival time of 8:00 P.M. 

We are inviting guests this year, so if you are signed up, send in your check for $20.00 
today. It is the only thing that will hold your spot after June 8. We currently have our 
maximum of 42, so if you have not signed up don't hesitate to call and add your name to 
the waiting list. The $20.00 includes the round trip transportation, overnight lodging 
and entrance to the track and Club. Mail your check!! 

GROUND RULES: 

1. In the Club at the Racetrack, coats for men and dresses for the damse18. 
2. Your ticket to get into the Club will be your Ski Club Member$hip Card. (There 

will be temporary cards available for guests.) 
3. All room arrangements will be assigned on the basis of two men or two women per 

room, except in the case of married couples. 

Any questions? Call your trip chairman: Pat McLaughlan (Home) MI9-6296 (Office) 483-4823 

******************************************************************************************* 
CANNOT MAKE IT IN JUNE? HOW ABOUT JULY 25-26! A second running of the SCSC NO-SNOW 
PREAKNESS at Evangeline Downs in Lafayette, Louisiana is being planned for this summer, 
weekend of July 25-26. It will be one bus accommodating a maximum of 42 persons. All 
details - price, etc. - will be essentially the same as the trip planned for June. Jim 
Knox will be the trip chairman for this second trip, so send your reservations slip and 
check to him now or call Jim for information at 782-9263, evenings only. 
******************************************************************************************* 
Please complete and mail with your check for $20,00 (payable to Space City Ski Club) to 
Pat B. McLaughlan, 8200 Broadway Apt 103, Houston, Texas 77017 (JUNE TRIP) 
Jim Knox, 2311 Fountainview, Apt. 2, Houston, Texas 77027 (JULY TRIP) 

NAME PHONE NO. -------------------------- 
ADDRESS 

GUESTS 

MALE ----------------------------- --- 
FEMALE 

PREFERRED ROOMMATE--------------------------------- 



SPACE CITY SKI CLUB 

P. 0. Box 22567 
Houston, Texas 77027 

BULK RATE 
U.S. Postage 

PAID 
Houston, Texas 
Permit No. 9036 

CORRECTED ADDRESS REQUESTED 

SPACE CITY SKI CLUB 
May 1, 1969 - April 30, 1970 

Income and Expense Statement 

Income 

Dues 
Meeting Guest Fees 
Beverage Sales 
Pins, Patches & Decals Sales 
Interest 
Roster Advertising 

$ 5,564.50 
951.00 

5,497.45 
273.00 
62.50 

207.65 
$12,556.10 

Accounts Receivable 
Sitzmarke Advertising 
USSA-Rocky Mtn. Div. Rebate on Dues 
USSA-Rocky Mtn. Div. Membership Award 

Expenses 
Publications & Administration 

Add-ress--b-±sts &-Label-s 
Printing & Distribution 
Postage 

Balance Mailing Acct. 
Supplies 
Typewriter Rental 

Pins, Patches, Decals 
Inventory Beginning 
Purchases 
Inventory End 

United States Ski Association, 
Rocky Mountain Division 

Meeting Expense 
Liquor 

Purchases 
Inventory End 

Program Expense 
Officers Expense 

Activities 
Picnic 
Dry Land Ski School 
Ice Skating Parties 
Trips 

LaFayette 
Vail 
Santa Fe 
Aspen 
Lake Tahoe 
Aspen Easter 

Miscellaneous Expenses 
Dallas Ski Club Membership 
Franchise Taxes 
Professional Services 

390.00 
357.00 
100.00 

$ 13,403.10 

$ 557.89 
(66.18) 

-3-8-l----.-95 
2,520.03 

491.71 
249.26 
198.36 

$ 221.25 
1,193.09 

(1,176.03) 238.31 

1,785.00 
4,877.17 

$1,180.67 
(117.04) 1,063.63 

154.63 
272.42 

970.70 
165.57 
194.31 

$ (54.87) 
18.66 

(15.70) 
14.05 

8.49 (29.37) 

\ 20.00 
6.36 

190.00 
$ 13.756.04 

Operating Deficit - Year Ending April 30, 1970 $ (352.94) 

********************************************************************************************* 
HAVE YOU RENEWED YOUR MEMBERSHIP? $10.00 Single $20.00 Married Couples Send you checks, 
payable to SCSC, to Barbar_,?-Nix, 5423 La Monte St., Houston, ~as 77018 


